
Wili-Bärger-Schiesse 2016, SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

DGruppenrangliste Feld

Fankhauser Heinz 87 216079 1972E Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Trueberbuebe

460

SG Trub

250.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Kobel Hans 94 216096 1949V Stgw 90 KK

Kobel Martin 92 216163 1981E Stgw 90 KK

Wiedmer Hans 92 120086 1965S Stgw 90 NG

Zimmermann Bernhard 95 216114 1960S Stgw 90 NG

Furrer Walter 92 100932 1937SV Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Zuger Chriesi

458

MSV Zug

150.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Zimmermann Alois 89 115754 1946SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Wengert Josef 93 169182 1938SV Karabiner KK

Hotz Josef 95 211182 1955V Stgw 57_03 KK

Käppeli Otto 89 101209 1939SV Stgw 57_03 NG

Betschart Paul 90 114794 1949V Karabiner NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Kreuzegg

456

SG Amsteg-Erstfeld

100.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Infanger Adolf 94 117575 1946SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Zgraggen Georg 91 117629 1951V Karabiner NG

Schmid Oswald 87 114203 1951V Karabiner KK

Fedier Albin 94 163142 1941SV Karabiner KK

Gmeiner Alfons 90 274261 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Murweid 1

456

SG Beinwil am See

50.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Weber Jürg 92 131777 1971E Stgw 57_03 KK

Grütter Elias 92 131773 1958S Stgw 57_03 KK

Haller Kurt 90 131775 1947V Stgw 57_03 NG

Schärer Hans 92 131765 1958S Stgw 57_03 KK

Blum Markus 92 274410 1967S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Grütmatt

455

SG Strengelbach

50.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Marti Anton 91 168085 1940SV Karabiner KK
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Müller Daniel 88 224147 1981E Stgw 90 KK

Seibert René 94 224157 1947V Stgw 90 KK

Stampfli Felix 90 138069 1947V Stgw 90 KK

Hertig Bruno 91 132040 1951V Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rotkorn Dätzli

454

SV Oberkulm

50.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Speck Patrick 93 132246 1981E Stgw 90 KK

Speck Peter 87 132252 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Steiner Markus 94 132272 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Wälchli Christoph 89 257321 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Kunz Max 87 249871 1955V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Ustertag 2

454

SG Uster

50.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Landolt Peter 93 246313 1946SV Stgw 57_03 NG

Leuthold Emil 91 178507 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Lutz Markus 92 515919 1957S Stgw 57_03 NG

Steinemann Hanspeter 91 322363 1947V Stgw 57_03 KK

Amrein Werner 91 100330 1949V Karabiner NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Top Five

453

Schützen Malters

50.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Brun Franz 97 177474 1956V Karabiner KK

Gerber Kurt 87 176401 1964S Stgw 90 KK

Moos Werner 91 177487 1950V Karabiner KK

Simmen Walter 87 177485 1940SV Karabiner NG

Althaus Johann 91 231724 1950V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Soleil

451

Schützen Rüegsau

40.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Dubach Peter 89 226436 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK

Fankhauser Peter 90 214228 1962S Stgw 57_03 KK

Wüthrich Peter 84 226471 1965S Stgw 57_03 -

Fankhauser Johannes 97 110652 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK
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Christen Hans Ulrich 90 266291 1937SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Kirchbühl

451

FS Affoltern i. E.

40.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Lerch Hans 90 146419 1944SV Karabiner KK

Megert Walter 89 146427 1952V Stgw 90 KK

Neuenschwander Fritz 93 115364 1949V Karabiner KK

Zwygart Jakob 89 102189 1947V Karabiner KK

Frey Hans 86 134635 1946SV Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Lendebergler

450

SG Buttwil-Geltwil

30.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Wetzstein Rolf 93 134648 1967S Stgw 90 KK

Kopp Beat 96 134652 1975E Stgw 90 KK

Meier Jolanda 85 256561 1967S Stgw 90 KK

Gürber Anita 90 134643 1963S Stgw 90 KK

Duppenthaler Alfred 91 208929 1937SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schlossberg

450

SG Melchnau

30.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Duppenthaler Markus 85 208918 1962S Stgw 90 KK

Gabi Markus 91 118080 1955V Stgw 57_03 KK

Roth Walter 95 208948 1954V Stgw 57_03 KK

Leibundgut Daniel 88 208919 1962S Stgw 90 KK

Schumacher Hans 91 139778 1976E Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Steinbruch

450

SG Lauffohr

30.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Schumacher Walter 91 166688 1976E Stgw 57_03 KK

Wicki Sascha 91 166706 1978E Stgw 57_03 KK

Chopard Thomas 85 256971 1977E Stgw 57_03 KK

Chopard René 92 305949 1984E Stgw 57_03 KK

Boos Anton 86 219923 1933SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Amazonas

449

SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hodel Hans 95 204851 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK
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Hodel Werner 94 227948 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Kellerhals Hans 87 219939 1945SV Stgw 90 KK

Möri Walter 87 219946 1951V Stgw 57_03 KK

Bärtschi Lucas 95 117884 1967S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Engelberg 1

449

Engelbergerschützen Dulliken

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Büttiker Fritz 91 117910 1943SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Wegmüller Max 86 118048 1944SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Munzinger Viktor 84 330785 1963S Stgw 57_03 -

Mollet René 93 117998 1948V Stgw 57_03 KK

Stauffer Werner 86 111544 1947V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Dürrenäsch D1

449

SG Dürrenäsch

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Stauffer Marianne 92 111545 1964S Stgw 57_03 KK

Gautschi Eugen 94 111555 1939SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Grossenbacher Martin 91 258257 1987E Stgw 90 NG

Senn Siegfried 86 458237 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK

Berlinger Josef 92 131079 1940SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Kaiserer

447

SG Buochs

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bissig Alfred 96 157102 1940SV Karabiner KK

Risi Josef 90 112262 1948V Karabiner NG

Keller Kurt 82 131072 1954V Karabiner -

Zimmermann Peter 87 131124 1949V Stgw 57_03 KK

Kälin Meinrad 87 205475 1932SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Reckolder Benzen D

447

FS Walterswil

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Schibler Ambros 90 205477 1936SV Karabiner KK

Uldry René 96 205476 1953V Stgw 57_03 KK

Friedli Hans-Rudolf 84 205472 1948V Stgw 57_03 KK

Plüss Willy 90 205477 1963S Stgw 57_03 KK
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Baschung Fredy 88 102566 1957S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Roggen

447

FS Balsthal

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hammer Heinz 79 102579 1954V Stgw 90 -

Heizmann Roland 93 102582 1969S Stgw 57_03 KK

Jakob Max 92 104171 1946SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Bloch Rudolf 95 102571 1954V Karabiner KK

Steiner Alex 91 104086 1955V Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Altbüron

447

FSG Altbüron

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Jaeggi Bruno 84 100270 1941SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Schwegler Ruedi 94 104082 1961S Stgw 90 KK

Schwegler Jonas 90 632504 1996U21 Stgw 90 KK

Steiner Janic 88 277394 1988E Stgw 90 KK

Aeschbach Ernst 87 149932 1957S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Oberst-Künzli

446

SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Däster Hans 89 150440 1949V Stgw 57_03 KK

Ryser Beat 88 151269 1956V Stgw 90 KK

Uhlmann Adrian 93 332014 1992E Stgw 90 KK

Uhlmann Thomas 89 282261 1987E Stgw 90 KK

Felber Hans 93 165512 1948V Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Ridu 1

445

FSG Richenthal

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Kneubühler Adolf 89 104299 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK

Morgenthaler Roman 81 104215 1980E Stgw 90 -

Kneubühler Reto 92 201824 1968S Stgw 90 KK

Vogel Christoph 90 383622 1981E Stgw 90 KK

Brunner Ernst 85 170742 1949V Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Chnöbeli I

445

FSG Moosleerau

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Häsler Ursula 89 735787 1991E Stgw 90 KK
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Schmidlin Hanspeter 93 163381 1964S Stgw 90 KK

Schneider Peter 90 239829 1953V Stgw 90 KK

Strittmatter Kurt 88 326874 1944SV Stgw 57_03 NG

Furter Severin 92 261518 1944SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Staufberg

444

SG Staufen

20.00

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hodel Martin 90 614197 1971E Stgw 57_03 KK

Mathis Stefan 86 209418 1965S Stgw 90 KK

Schaffner Christian 85 650259 1992E Stgw 90 KK

Wyder Matthias 91 125945 1969S Stgw 90 KK

Arnold Silvia 91 166267 1969S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schlossberg 1

443

WV Wikon

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hodel Beatrice 94 281385 1988E Stgw 90 KK

Vogel Dieter 86 166381 1973E Stgw 90 KK

Wymann Hanspeter 86 166387 1967S Stgw 90 KK

Zürcher Gottfried 86 166391 1980E Stgw 90 KK

Amsler Markus 89 151350 1945SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Sodhubel II

443

SG Safenwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Biedermann Kurt 85 151354 1954V Stgw 57_03 KK

Hilfiker Rolf 92 257532 1957S Stgw 90 KK

Kreckel Joseph 86 100253 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Wüest Marcel 91 249349 1966S Stgw 90 KK

Bolfing Kurt 87 206789 1949V Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Tiefmatt

443

SV Oberbuchsiten

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Büttiker Jörg 88 114039 1954V Karabiner KK

Fässler Alfred 91 103943 1933SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Gerber Rudolf 91 137929 1942SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Vochetzer Joachim 86 129862 1934SV Karabiner KK
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von Allmen Bernhard 89 163865 1964S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Brestenberg

443

Sportschützen Seengen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bruder Erich 87 171443 1954V Stgw 57_03 KK

Heggli Josef 91 171454 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Singer Bert 87 171430 1970S Stgw 57_03 KK

Heggli Michael 89 125767 1983E Stgw 57_03 KK

Jakob Heinz 94 151365 1949V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Sodhubel I

442

SG Safenwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Pulver Hans 93 151381 1953V Stgw 57_03 KK

Uhlmann Ernst 88 151389 1947V Stgw 57_03 KK

Brunner Peter 88 151356 1971E Stgw 57_03 KK

Zimmerli Robert 79 296007 1953V Stgw 57_03 -

Locher Peter 86 180210 1944SV Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Wisenberg 1

441

SG Wisen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hänggi Thomas 89 205278 1967S Karabiner KK

Mathiuet Heini 83 185665 1956V Stgw 90 KK

Egger Bruno 95 185654 1967S Stgw 90 KK

Rickenbacher Markus 88 311819 1969S Karabiner KK

Spillmann Amanda 83 133646 1976E Stgw 57_03 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Seestern 1

441

SG Hallwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hauri Hannes 94 167657 1948V Stgw 57_03 KK

Fankhauser Sascha 83 167661 1971E Stgw 57_03 -

Schörg Peter 92 531794 1951V Stgw 57_03 KK

Gloor Walter 89 167652 1951V Stgw 57_03 KK

Casati Michael 90 777892 1974E Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Jäger

441

SG Lauffohr

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Casati Daniela 77 777893 1984E Stgw 57_03 -
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Hossle Michael 94 139774 1976E Stgw 57_03 KK

Ferrara Claudio 91 512979 1972E Stgw 57_03 KK

Huber Thomas 89 283782 1961S Stgw 57_03 KK

Arrighi Katharina 86 681949 1957S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schorüti 1

441

SV Muhen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bolliger Willi 89 165018 1941SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Künzli Gerhard 93 125647 1934SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Surber Markus 86 165656 1961S Stgw 57_03 KK

Weibel Markus 87 307434 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Moser Beat 86 210119 1975E Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Power

441

FS Biglen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Moser Christoph 92 210120 1971E Stgw 90 KK

Schüpbach Peter 85 210192 1969S Stgw 90 KK

Wittwer Hans-Ulrich 88 212800 1941SV Karabiner KK

Aegerter Markus 90 210011 1963S Stgw 90 KK

Wieser Marcel 88 148850 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Kawasaki

440

SG Villigen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Baumann Paul 86 299248 1956V Stgw 57_03 KK

Berner Urs 94 148808 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK

Müller Rolf 81 279473 1960S Stgw 57_03 -

Märki Dieter 91 190317 1945SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Weber Manfred 85 153437 1955V Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Berko 1

438

FS Berikon

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bischof Beatrice 91 311779 1966S Stgw 90 KK

Groth Cédric 78 627198 1992E Stgw 90 -

Märki Florian 93 741320 1979E Stgw 90 KK

Hunziker Alfred 91 153388 1948V Stgw 90 KK

Friday, 8. April 2016 Seite 14



Wili-Bärger-Schiesse 2016, SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

DGruppenrangliste Feld

Bärtschi Hans 85 173924 1950V Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Martiloch 1

438

SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Keist Lukas 88 173647 1978E Stgw 90 NG

Maurer Hans 84 173653 1940SV Stgw 57_03 NG

Schär Christian 92 173991 1968S Stgw 57_03 KK

Zimmermann Fabian 89 458851 1991E Stgw 90 KK

Baumann Walter 88 118105 1965S Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rollhafen 1

438

FSG Attelwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Rölli Beat 85 118117 1963S Stgw 90 KK

Lehmann René 86 118110 1955V Stgw 57_03 NG

Baumann Christoph 90 312044 1993E Stgw 90 KK

Stadelmann Werner 89 118118 1959S Stgw 57_02 NG

Haas René 86 125238 1946SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Beguttenalp

437

SG Erlinsbach

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Maurer Rolf 90 169006 1962S Stgw 57_03 KK

Roost Thomas 83 169017 1966S Stgw 57_03 -

Roth Fritz 89 169018 1953V Stgw 57_03 NG

Urech Elisabeth 89 169085 1948V Stgw 90 KK

Imhof Hanspeter 88 278398 1950V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Homberg

436

SB Zeihen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Meier Markus 96 219254 1961S Stgw 57_03 KK

Schmid Karl 86 219269 1953V Karabiner KK

Steiner Josef 80 209344 1935SV Stgw 57_03 -

Deiss Kurt 86 169337 1950V Karabiner KK

Blumer Werner 91 310039 1949V Karabiner NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Stahlkern

436

SG Madiswil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Loosli Walter 90 218091 1946SV Stgw 57_03 KK
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Herrmann Hansruedi 84 218084 1960S Stgw 90 -

Mareding Fritz 88 218092 1962S Stgw 57_03 KK

Roth Susanne 83 294580 1988E Stgw 90 -

Fritschi Kurt 87 278029 1954V Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Niklaus Thut

436

SG Zofingen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Linder Heinz 87 106535 1938SV Stgw 90 KK

Sommerhalder Thomas 88 106614 1948V Stgw 90 NG

Wiesenzarter Georg 86 785992 1965S Karabiner KK

Hanselmann Edmund 88 138063 1938SV Stgw 90 NG

Bachmann Markus 81 126653 1961S Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schorüti 1

435

SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hagenbuch Ernst 83 146078 1954V Karabiner KK

Hagenbuch Ursula 94 146080 1955V Stgw 90 KK

Suter Hans 84 125672 1950V Stgw 57_03 NG

Zehnder Daniel 93 146235 1960S Stgw 57_03 NG

Klossner Thomas 87 105240 1968S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rameleheere

435

SG Egerkingen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Gschwend Valentin 85 105209 1963S Stgw 57_03 KK

Nünlist Othmar 88 105266 1952V Stgw 57_03 KK

Von Rohr Isidor 93 105357 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Masson Alfred 82 105249 1954V Stgw 57_03 -

Bühlmann Roger 86 151964 1949V Karabiner NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Brandholz 2

435

SG Unterkulm

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Frey Ernst 88 151973 1942SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Montibeller Danilo 78 176865 1948V Karabiner -

Müller Franz 92 151607 1950V Stgw 57_03 KK

Steiner Rudolf 91 151961 1938SV Stgw 57_03 KK
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Fuchs Ruedi 91 159168 1959S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Hasenjäger

433

FS Stechelberg

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Fuchs Kurt 88 159167 1964S Stgw 57_03 KK

Fuchs Fritz 82 159165 1953V Stgw 90 -

Fuchs Karl 83 253092 1961S Stgw 57_03 -

Fuchs Erich 89 397195 1993E Stgw 57_03 KK

Döbeli Hermann 90 131987 1955V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rotkorn Sood

433

SV Oberkulm

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hofmann Kurt 89 132045 1937SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Hunziker Eveline 89 286097 1961S Stgw 90 NG

Stalder Werner 85 132264 1946SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Weber Rudolf 80 286202 1958S Stgw 57_03 -

Kayser Bernhard 87 228298 1981E Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Loohof

433

SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Siegrist René 88 216338 1935SV Karabiner KK

Wullschleger René 89 292823 1948V Karabiner KK

Wyss Daniel 84 223424 1970S Stgw 90 -

Met Berisha 85 739629 1968S Stgw 90 KK

Ehrler Markus 87 128509 1962S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Risiko

431

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hofstetter Jürg 88 114959 1958S Stgw 90 KK

Pfyl Bruno 92 129127 1949V Stgw 57_03 KK

Steiner Elisabeth 82 129052 1949V Stgw 90 -

Steiner Karl 82 129056 1947V Stgw 90 -

Barmettler Hans 88 230910 1947V Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Herder

430

WV Ennetbürgen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Burch Gregor 83 206834 1954V Stgw 90 KK
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Burch Rita 93 230921 1957S Stgw 90 KK

Graf Hans 90 230941 1952V Stgw 90 KK

Stalder Hans 76 185720 1946SV Stgw 90 -

Eggenschwiler Anton 88 102457 1951V Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

St. Martin 2

429

SV Laupersdorf

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Eggenschwiler Jakob 91 102475 1949V Karabiner KK

Honegger Veronika 84 112225 1967S Stgw 90 -

Gardi René 82 102517 1947V Stgw 57_03 -

Koch Gregor 84 102469 1940SV Karabiner KK

Weibel Marcel 89 101128 1965S Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Hesselberg

429

Schützen Oensingen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Zeltner Patrick 86 156113 1973E Stgw 57_03 KK

Flämig Markus 81 725385 1979E Stgw 57_03 -

Reitnauer Bruno 90 675395 1963S Stgw 57_03 KK

Widmer Patricia 83 806107 1983E Stgw 57_03 -

Bärtschi Lukas 90 173925 1984E Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Martiloch 3

426

SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bühlmann Roger 81 463904 1991E Stgw 90 -

Burri Othmar 82 173631 1977E Stgw 90 -

Maurer Willi 89 152538 1947V Stgw 57_03 NG

Sommer Yves 84 463900 1993E Stgw 90 -

Furrer Bernadette 86 210071 1957S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Gladiatoren

425

FSG Beinwil/Freiamt

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Furrer Franz 79 210051 1956V Karabiner -

Häfliger Werner 96 210072 1956V Karabiner KK

Suter Trudy 81 210078 1946SV Stgw 90 -

Weber Willy 83 210056 1955V Karabiner KK
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Rölli Hanspeter 86 100390 1959S Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Ridu 2

424

FSG Richenthal

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Steger Walter 93 152556 1941SV Stgw 90 KK

Meierhans Toni 80 201823 1950V Stgw 90 -

Furlan Angelo 83 201829 1959S Stgw 90 -

Vonmoos Markus 82 284804 1991E Stgw 90 -

Bachmann Nadine 89 111648 1976E Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Power

424

WV Pfaffnau

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Frei Janine 81 446616 1999U21 Stgw 90 -

Frei Pius 87 104102 1968S Stgw 57_03 KK

Neeser Lukas 80 602494 1999U21 Stgw 90 -

Studer Patrick 87 697625 2000U17 Stgw 90 NG

Urech Beat 74 531795 1960S Stgw 57_03 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Seestern 2

423

SG Hallwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Rudolf Daniel 91 311821 1987E Karabiner KK

Rudolf Beat 92 328568 1958S Stgw 57_03 KK

Lüscher Roger 90 282952 1968S Stgw 57_03 KK

Teutschmann Simon 76 312249 1992E Stgw 57_03 -

Infanger Hans 84 167606 1951V Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Steiles Läger

423

SG Isenthal

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Infanger Karl 89 167605 1942SV Stgw 90 KK

Bissig Josef 80 166956 1952V Karabiner -

Bissig Peter 80 167476 1954V Stgw 57_03 -

Arnold Karl 90 166803 1944SV Karabiner NG

Leu Walter 88 250365 1943SV Karabiner KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Brunnrain

422

SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Sommer Ursula 92 153985 1959S Stgw 90 KK
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Uhlmann Kurt 82 149326 1957S Stgw 90 -

Weber Max 74 156877 1957S Stgw 90 -

Ruf Hansruedi 86 151254 1950V Stgw 90 KK

Bütikofer Martin 83 164073 1945SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Trebla

422

SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hauert Fritz 91 166460 1954V Stgw 90 KK

Leuenberger Andreas 86 119958 1936SV Stgw 57_03 KK

Noth Albert 84 119961 1948V Stgw 57_03 KK

Wermuth Rudolf 78 119967 1955V Stgw 57_03 -

Freidig Richard 84 204512 1954V Stgw 90 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Gallus

422

SG Wangen bei Olten

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Junker Paul 87 125114 1945SV Stgw 90 NG

Kissling Josef 87 250593 1946SV Stgw 90 KK

Marti Stefan 83 220772 1946SV Stgw 90 KK

Hiltbrunner Josef 81 303353 1942SV Stgw 90 -

Bertschi Beat 90 144825 1962S Stgw 57_03 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schorüti 2

421

SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Poppler Roland 91 397651 1964S Stgw 57_03 KK

Portmann Peter 80 313750 1945SV Karabiner -

Rüegger Roland 79 186663 1935SV Stgw 90 -

Hürzeler Roland 81 144836 1953V Stgw 57_03 -

Eiholzer Heiri 79 223434 1957S Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Adlerauge

420

SV Grossdietwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Eiholzer Markus 90 223428 1956V Stgw 90 KK

Häfliger Adrian 89 271742 1986E Stgw 90 KK

Karli Christian 85 168068 1983E Stgw 90 KK

Riedweg Arthur 77 101693 1956V Stgw 57_03 -
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Jordi Fritz 81 100382 1947V Karabiner -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Gömmer nömm :-)

419

SV Winikon-Triengen

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hodel Fritz 81 163365 1951V Karabiner -

Gassmann Josef 86 218792 1976E Stgw 90 KK

Odermatt Werner 89 100383 1948V Karabiner KK

Häfliger Pascal 82 218796 1984E Stgw 90 -

Hauri Marc 86 125631 1970S Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Friedlistall 1

416

SG Staffelbach

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Huwiler Adrian 77 170748 1961S Stgw 90 -

Schaffner Reinhard 89 169889 1961S Stgw 57_03 NG

Scheuzger Thomas 82 265246 1963S Stgw 57_02 NG

Leuenberger Armin 82 546085 1993E Stgw 90 -

Suter Marcel 89 171959 1971E Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Schloss 1

409

SG Schlossrued

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Greber Samuel 82 171951 1961S Stgw 90 -

Rey Silvan 88 171956 1980E Stgw 90 KK

Hächler Christine 73 292000 1975E Stgw 90 -

Hochuli Alfred 77 226860 1948V Stgw 90 -

Gabriel Josef 80 251845 1950V Stgw 57_03 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Niedermoos 1

409

SG Buchs, LU

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Gander Peter 88 100388 1971E Stgw 90 KK

Meier Hugo 72 177269 1943SV Stgw 90 -

Röthlisberger Heidi 86 156823 1960S Stgw 90 KK

Röthlisberger Ruedi 83 156824 1943SV Stgw 90 KK

Jenni Karl 83 153393 1947V Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Berko 2

406

FS Berikon

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Kurzer René 72 741319 1977E Stgw 90 -
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Ratcliff Mark 93 779273 1960S Stgw 90 KK

Vuichard Patrick 83 793847 1956V Stgw 90 KK

Märki Nathaniel 75 776379 2004U17 Stgw 90 -

Grossenbacher Hans 74 111556 1957S Stgw 57_02 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Dürrenäsch D2

402

SG Dürrenäsch

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Hintermann Hansjörg 87 111557 1966S Stgw 57_03 KK

Wirz Therese 78 111551 1959S Stgw 57_03 -

Wirz Willi 78 111550 1951V Stgw 57_03 -

Urech Jeff 85 551193 1992E Stgw 90 KK

Baumann Markus 81 118099 1959S Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rollhafen 2

400

FSG Attelwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Baumann Roland 78 118103 1965S Stgw 90 -

Baumann Beat 83 221469 1971E Stgw 90 -

Erismann Alexander 77 118106 1968S Stgw 90 -

Lehmann André 81 282010 1987E Stgw 90 -

Aellig Christoph 74 268189 1986E Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Martiloch 2

394

SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Grädel Jürg 87 173956 1963S Stgw 90 NG

Müller Peter 74 173975 1981E Stgw 90 -

Schär Stefan 84 173994 1972E Stgw 90 -

Bärtschi Matthias 75 173926 1980E Stgw 90 -

Alt Alois 86 173604 1972E Stgw 90 NG

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Martiloch 4

392

SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Bäni Benjamin 82 173664 1985E Stgw 90 -

König Fabian 79 534565 1997U21 Stgw 90 -

Lehmann Nicola 60 613836 1995E Stgw 90 -

Maurer Otto 85 173655 1945SV Stgw 57_03 NG
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Hilfiker Beatrice 77 257534 1960S Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Sodhubel III

391

SG Safenwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Reck Peter 87 151383 1957S Stgw 57_03 KK

Kreckel Margrit 85 100197 1958S Stgw 90 KK

Rost Roland 71 151383 1965S Stgw 90 -

Zimmerli Hugo 71 151398 1950V Stgw 57_02 -

Baumann Fränzi 74 118098 1968S Stgw 90 -

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Rollhafen 3

388

FSG Attelwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Erismann Janick 80 735920 1994E Stgw 90 -

Lehmann Janick 74 330674 1992E Stgw 90 -

Lehmann Willy 80 0 1953V Stgw 57_02 NG

Baumann Markus (64) 80 118100 1964S Stgw 90 -

Urech Rolf 89 167649 1953V Stgw 57_03 KK

Verein :

Gruppe :

Resultat :

Auszahlung :

Seestern 3

384

SG Hallwil

AuszeichnungWaffeJahrgangLizenzResultat Kat.Name

Urech René 75 167648 1971E Karabiner -

Ecker Horst 81 397730 1949V Stgw 57_03 -

Urech Sybille 76 597504 1991E Stgw 90 -

Urech Martin 63 322730 1994E Stgw 90 -
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Brun Franz 97 177474 1956 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters1
Fankhauser Johannes 97 110652 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Rüegsau2
Kopp Beat 96 134652 1975 E Stgw 90 KK SG Buttwil-Geltwil3
Meier Markus 96 219254 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK SB Zeihen4
Häfliger Werner 96 210072 1956 V Karabiner KK FSG Beinwil/Freiamt5
Uldry René 96 205476 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil6
Kellerhals Peter 96 224128 1947 V Stgw 90 KK SG Ziefen7
Bissig Alfred 96 157102 1940 SV Karabiner KK SG Buochs8
Bärtschi Lucas 95 117884 1967 S Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken9
Egger Bruno 95 185654 1967 S Stgw 90 KK SG Wisen10
Zimmermann Bernhard 95 216114 1960 S Stgw 90 NG SG Trub11
Hotz Josef 95 211182 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Zug12
Roth Walter 95 208948 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Melchnau13
Bloch Rudolf 95 102571 1954 V Karabiner KK FS Balsthal14
Hodel Hans 95 204851 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach15
Hunn Hansruedi 95 152534 1947 V Karabiner KK SG Rothenburg16
Hodel Beatrice 94 281385 1988 E Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon17
Hossle Michael 94 139774 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr18
Schwegler Ruedi 94 104082 1961 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron19
Guggisberg Thomas 94 165020 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen20
Steiner Markus 94 132272 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm21
Hodel Werner 94 227948 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach22
Hagenbuch Ursula 94 146080 1955 V Stgw 90 KK SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken23
Berner Urs 94 148808 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen24
Jakob Heinz 94 151365 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil25
Kobel Hans 94 216096 1949 V Stgw 90 KK SG Trub26
Hauri Hannes 94 167657 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil27
Seibert René 94 224157 1947 V Stgw 90 KK SG Strengelbach28
Infanger Adolf 94 117575 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Amsteg-Erstfeld29
Fedier Albin 94 163142 1941 SV Karabiner KK SG Amsteg-Erstfeld30
Gautschi Eugen 94 111555 1939 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Dürrenäsch31
Oehler Hans 94 106132 1932 SV Karabiner KK Inf-SG Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich32
Uhlmann Adrian 93 332014 1992 E Stgw 90 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil33
Speck Patrick 93 132246 1981 E Stgw 90 KK SV Oberkulm34
Märki Florian 93 741320 1979 E Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon35
Heizmann Roland 93 102582 1969 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Balsthal36
Wetzstein Rolf 93 134648 1967 S Stgw 90 KK SG Buttwil-Geltwil37
Schmidlin Hanspeter 93 163381 1964 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Moosleerau38
Zehnder Daniel 93 146235 1960 S Stgw 57_03 NG SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken39
Ratcliff Mark 93 779273 1960 S Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon40
Von Rohr Isidor 93 105357 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Egerkingen41
Burch Rita 93 230921 1957 S Stgw 90 KK WV Ennetbürgen42
Pulver Hans 93 151381 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil43
Rieben Hansjörg 93 168477 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK SV Leibstadt44
Siegenthaler Anita 93 200617 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Stadt Thun45
von Atzigen Hans 93 171415 1950 V Stgw 57_03 KK SV Spreitenbach46
Neuenschwander Fritz 93 115364 1949 V Karabiner KK FS Affoltern i. E.47
Felber Hans 93 165512 1948 V Stgw 57_03 NG FSG Richenthal48
Hug Martin 93 224354 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Ziefen49
Mollet René 93 117998 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken50
Landolt Peter 93 246313 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 NG SG Uster51
Eichenberger Heinz 93 168248 1942 SV Stgw 57_03 NG SG Suhr52
Steger Walter 93 152556 1941 SV Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal53
Wengert Josef 93 169182 1938 SV Karabiner KK MSV Zug54
Künzli Gerhard 93 125647 1934 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen55
Chopard René 92 305949 1984 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr56
Kobel Martin 92 216163 1981 E Stgw 90 KK SG Trub57
Gyger Michel 92 750327 1976 E Stgw 90 KK Schützen Oensingen58
Moser Christoph 92 210120 1971 E Stgw 90 KK FS Biglen59
Weber Jürg 92 131777 1971 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See60
Schär Christian 92 173991 1968 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos61
Kneubühler Reto 92 201824 1968 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal62
Blum Markus 92 274410 1967 S Stgw 90 KK SG Strengelbach63
Wiedmer Hans 92 120086 1965 S Stgw 90 NG SG Trub64
Stauffer Marianne 92 111545 1964 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Dürrenäsch65
Antonici Antonio 92 521624 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK FSG St. Pantaleon66
Sommer Ursula 92 153985 1959 S Stgw 90 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil67
Grütter Elias 92 131773 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See68
Schärer Hans 92 131765 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See69
Rudolf Beat 92 328568 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil70
Hilfiker Rolf 92 257532 1957 S Stgw 90 KK SG Safenwil71
Lutz Markus 92 515919 1957 S Stgw 57_03 NG SG Uster72
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von Aesch Otto 92 146748 1952 V Stgw 57_03 NG SV Mättenwil73
Schörg Peter 92 531794 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil74
Müller Franz 92 151607 1950 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Unterkulm75
Albisser Willi 92 0 1950 V Stgw 90 NG SV Willisau-Land76
Maurer Rudolf 92 178780 1950 V Stgw 57_03 NG SG Zetzwil77
Pfyl Bruno 92 129127 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl78
Rohner Bruno 92 126330 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Ammerswil79
Jakob Max 92 104171 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK FS Balsthal80
Furter Severin 92 261518 1944 SV Karabiner KK SG Staufen81
Wethli Ernst 92 277655 1944 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See82
Gehriger Hanspeter 92 272329 1942 SV Stgw 57_03 KK WV Kriens83
Berlinger Josef 92 131079 1940 SV Karabiner KK SG Buochs84
Furrer Walter 92 100932 1937 SV Stgw 57_03 NG MSV Zug85
Rudolf Daniel 91 311821 1987 E Karabiner KK SG Hallwil86
Grossenbacher Martin 91 258257 1987 E Stgw 90 NG SG Dürrenäsch87
Bürgi Marco 91 219219 1980 E Karabiner KK SB Zeihen88
Wicki Sascha 91 166706 1978 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr89
Schumacher Hans 91 139778 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr90
Schumacher Walter 91 166688 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr91
Ferrara Claudio 91 512979 1972 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr92
Wyder Matthias 91 125945 1969 S Stgw 90 KK SG Staufen93
Arnold Silvia 91 166267 1969 S Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon94
Wüest Marcel 91 249349 1966 S Stgw 90 KK SG Safenwil95
Schambron Daniel 91 130386 1966 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG_Freiheit Fischbach-Göslikon96
Bischof Beatrice 91 311779 1966 S Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon97
Poppler Roland 91 397651 1964 S Stgw 57_03 KK SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken98
Fuchs Ruedi 91 159168 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg99
Urech Oskar 91 167645 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil100
Fischer Werner 91 125745 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen101
Leuthold Emil 91 178507 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Uster102
Heggli Josef 91 171454 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen103
Steiner Alex 91 104086 1955 V Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron104
Gabi Markus 91 118080 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Melchnau105
Zurfluh Lorenz 91 118377 1955 V Karabiner KK SG Altdorf106
Hauert Fritz 91 166460 1954 V Stgw 90 KK SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen107
Zgraggen Georg 91 117629 1951 V Karabiner NG SG Amsteg-Erstfeld108
Hertig Bruno 91 132040 1951 V Stgw 57_03 NG SV Oberkulm109
Moos Werner 91 177487 1950 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters110
Althaus Johann 91 231724 1950 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Rüegsau111
Blumer Werner 91 310039 1949 V Karabiner NG SG Madiswil112
Amrein Werner 91 100330 1949 V Karabiner NG Schützen Malters113
Eggenschwiler Jakob 91 102475 1949 V Karabiner KK SV Laupersdorf114
Hunziker Alfred 91 153388 1948 V Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon115
Steinemann Hanspeter 91 322363 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Uster116
Kupferschmid Köbi 91 284304 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil117
Märki Dieter 91 190317 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen118
Büttiker Fritz 91 117910 1943 SV Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken119
Gerber Rudolf 91 137929 1942 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberbuchsiten120
Schwab Walter 91 148564 1940 SV Karabiner KK FSG Beinwil/Freiamt121
Marti Anton 91 168085 1940 SV Karabiner KK SG Strengelbach122
Steiner Rudolf 91 151961 1938 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Unterkulm123
Duppenthaler Alfred 91 208929 1937 SV Karabiner KK SG Melchnau124
Fässler Alfred 91 103943 1933 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberbuchsiten125
Schwegler Jonas 90 632504 1996 U21 Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron126
Künzi Michael 90 549249 1993 E Stgw 90 NG SG Däniken127
Baumann Christoph 90 312044 1993 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Attelwil128
Meier Cyrill 90 285505 1992 E Stgw 57_03 KK FS Büblikon129
Bärtschi Lukas 90 173925 1984 E Stgw 90 KK SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos130
Husi Pascal 90 224151 1982 E Stgw 90 NG SG Strengelbach131
Vogel Christoph 90 383622 1981 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal132
Reich Hanspeter 90 151969 1980 E Stgw 90 KK SG Unterkulm133
Gyger Daniela 90 750329 1977 E Stgw 90 NG Schützen Oensingen134
Betschart Robert 90 752141 1977 E Stgw 90 KK SG Staffelbach135
Suter Thomas 90 153228 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SB Buchs, AG136
Casati Michael 90 777892 1974 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr137
Telser Simon 90 781755 1973 E Stgw 57_03 KK SB Buchs, AG138
Hodel Martin 90 614197 1971 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Staufen139
Lüscher Roger 90 282952 1968 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil140
Järmann Markus 90 223077 1966 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron141
Reitnauer Bruno 90 675395 1963 S Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Oensingen142
Aegerter Markus 90 210011 1963 S Stgw 90 KK FS Biglen143
Gürber Anita 90 134643 1963 S Stgw 90 KK SG Buttwil-Geltwil144
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Plüss Willy 90 205477 1963 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil145
Maurer Rolf 90 169006 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Erlinsbach146
Bertschi Beat 90 144825 1962 S Stgw 57_03 NG SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken147
Fankhauser Peter 90 214228 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Rüegsau148
Vogel Daniel 90 102831 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Diegten149
Huber Erich 90 205698 1960 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Ossingen150
Gmeiner Alfons 90 274261 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See151
Heggli Yvonne 90 171464 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen152
Eiholzer Markus 90 223428 1956 V Stgw 90 KK SV Grossdietwil153
Döbeli Hermann 90 131987 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm154
Schneider Peter 90 239829 1953 V Stgw 90 KK FSG Moosleerau155
Peier Markus 90 118006 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken156
Graf Hans 90 230941 1952 V Stgw 90 KK WV Ennetbürgen157
Koch Niklaus 90 109179 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen_Lindenberg Hämikon158
Betschart Paul 90 114794 1949 V Karabiner NG SG Amsteg-Erstfeld159
Krauer Josef 90 150220 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Sins160
Risi Josef 90 112262 1948 V Karabiner NG SG Buochs161
Hafner Beda 90 162692 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Tennwil162
Stampfli Felix 90 138069 1947 V Stgw 90 KK SG Strengelbach163
Haller Kurt 90 131775 1947 V Stgw 57_03 NG SG Beinwil am See164
Loosli Walter 90 218091 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Madiswil165
Spiess Ernst 90 103929 1945 SV Karabiner KK SV Oberrieden166
Lerch Hans 90 146419 1944 SV Karabiner KK FS Affoltern i. E.167
Arnold Karl 90 166803 1944 SV Karabiner NG SG Isenthal168
Schöpfer Josef 90 100343 1942 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Emmen169
Christen Hans Ulrich 90 266291 1937 SV Karabiner KK FS Affoltern i. E.170
Schibler Ambros 90 205477 1936 SV Karabiner KK FS Walterswil171
Fuchs Erich 89 397195 1993 E Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg172
Zimmermann Fabian 89 458851 1991 E Stgw 90 KK SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos173
Häsler Ursula 89 735787 1991 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Moosleerau174
Bergmann Deborah 89 311142 1991 E Stgw 90 KK Inf-SG Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich175
Uhlmann Thomas 89 282261 1987 E Stgw 90 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil176
Bertschi René 89 276731 1986 E Stgw 90 KK SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken177
Häfliger Adrian 89 271742 1986 E Stgw 90 KK SV Grossdietwil178
Heggli Michael 89 125767 1983 E Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen179
Bachmann Nadine 89 111648 1976 E Stgw 57_03 NG WV Pfaffnau180
Suter Marcel 89 171959 1971 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Schlossrued181
Hänggi Thomas 89 205278 1967 S Karabiner KK SG Wisen182
Weibel Marcel 89 101128 1965 S Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Oensingen183
Hiebel Markus 89 135112 1964 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Büttikon184
von Allmen Bernhard 89 163865 1964 S Stgw 90 KK Sportschützen Seengen185
Hunziker Eveline 89 286097 1961 S Stgw 90 NG SV Oberkulm186
Schaffner Reinhard 89 169889 1961 S Stgw 57_03 NG SG Staffelbach187
Huber Thomas 89 283782 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr188
Wälchli Christoph 89 257321 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm189
Köbeli Hansruedi 89 178750 1959 S Stgw 90 KK SG Zetzwil190
Hächler Alfred 89 178684 1959 S Stgw 90 KK SG Zetzwil191
Rohr René 89 133045 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Büblikon192
Roth Fritz 89 169018 1953 V Stgw 57_03 NG SG Erlinsbach193
Urech Rolf 89 167649 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil194
Kneubühler Adolf 89 104299 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK FSG Richenthal195
Megert Walter 89 146427 1952 V Stgw 90 KK FS Affoltern i. E.196
Dubach Peter 89 226436 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Rüegsau197
Voramwald Walter 89 195356 1951 V Karabiner KK SG Zetzwil198
Gloor Walter 89 167652 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil199
Däster Hans 89 150440 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil200
Wullschleger René 89 292823 1948 V Karabiner KK SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen201
Urech Elisabeth 89 169085 1948 V Stgw 90 KK SG Erlinsbach202
Odermatt Werner 89 100383 1948 V Karabiner KK SV Winikon-Triengen203
Maurer Willi 89 152538 1947 V Stgw 57_03 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos204
Zwygart Jakob 89 102189 1947 V Karabiner KK FS Affoltern i. E.205
Zimmermann Alois 89 115754 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Zug206
Amsler Markus 89 151350 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil207
Rhiner Eduard 89 103549 1942 SV Stgw 90 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken208
Infanger Karl 89 167605 1942 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Isenthal209
Bolliger Willi 89 165018 1941 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen210
Wigger Josy-Rita 89 210080 1939 SV Stgw 90 KK FSG Beinwil/Freiamt211
Käppeli Otto 89 101209 1939 SV Stgw 57_03 NG MSV Zug212
Hofmann Kurt 89 132045 1937 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm213
Hunziker Hans 89 113698 1934 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Seon214
Steiner Janic 88 277394 1988 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron215
Müller Daniel 88 224147 1981 E Stgw 90 KK SG Strengelbach216
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Rey Silvan 88 171956 1980 E Stgw 90 KK SG Schlossrued217
Keist Lukas 88 173647 1978 E Stgw 90 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos218
Brunner Peter 88 151356 1971 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil219
Gander Peter 88 100388 1971 E Stgw 90 KK SG Buchs, LU220
Barth Heinz 88 795823 1970 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See221
Rickenbacher Markus 88 311819 1969 S Karabiner KK SG Wisen222
Baumann Walter 88 118105 1965 S Stgw 90 NG FSG Attelwil223
Fuchs Kurt 88 159167 1964 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg224
Mareding Fritz 88 218092 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Madiswil225
Leibundgut Daniel 88 208919 1962 S Stgw 90 KK SG Melchnau226
Schalt Silvano 88 118014 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken227
Hofstetter Jürg 88 114959 1958 S Stgw 90 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl228
Töngi Urs 88 149961 1958 S Karabiner KK SSG Zürich-Neumünster229
Baschung Fredy 88 102566 1957 S Stgw 90 KK FS Balsthal230
Büttler Ueli 88 101310 1957 S Stgw 90 KK SV Neuendorf-Härkingen231
Ryser Beat 88 151269 1956 V Stgw 90 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil232
Wieser Marcel 88 148850 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen233
Büttiker Jörg 88 114039 1954 V Karabiner KK SV Oberbuchsiten234
Nünlist Othmar 88 105266 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Egerkingen235
Eggenschwiler Anton 88 102457 1951 V Karabiner KK SV Laupersdorf236
Imhof Hanspeter 88 278398 1950 V Stgw 57_03 KK SB Zeihen237
Sommerhalder Thomas 88 106614 1948 V Stgw 90 NG SG Zofingen238
Uhlmann Ernst 88 151389 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil239
Barmettler Hans 88 230910 1947 V Stgw 90 KK WV Ennetbürgen240
Siegenthaler Jeremias 88 119702 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Stadt Thun241
Strittmatter Kurt 88 326874 1944 SV Stgw 57_03 NG FSG Moosleerau242
Leu Walter 88 250365 1943 SV Karabiner KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil243
Krenger Andreas 88 106519 1943 SV Karabiner NG SG Zofingen244
Frey Ernst 88 151973 1942 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Unterkulm245
Wittwer Hans-Ulrich 88 212800 1941 SV Karabiner KK FS Biglen246
Bürge Josef 88 110731 1940 SV Karabiner KK SG Birsfelden247
Hanselmann Edmund 88 138063 1938 SV Stgw 90 NG SG Zofingen248
Siegrist René 88 216338 1935 SV Karabiner KK SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen249
Studer Patrick 87 697625 2000 U17 Stgw 90 NG WV Pfaffnau250
Sturzenegger Evelyn 87 248594 1997 U21 Stgw 90 KK SG Dürrenäsch251
Kayser Bernhard 87 228298 1981 E Stgw 90 KK SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen252
Holliger Monika 87 148988 1979 E Stgw 90 KK SG Gontenschwil253
Fankhauser Heinz 87 216079 1972 E Stgw 90 KK SG Trub254
Dietiker Marcel 87 284391 1972 E Stgw 57_03 KK SV Chestenberg Niederlenz255
Michels Susanna 87 794524 1970 S Stgw 90 KK SdT Vial Sumvitg256
Singer Bert 87 171430 1970 S Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen257
Klossner Thomas 87 105240 1968 S Stgw 90 KK SG Egerkingen258
Frei Pius 87 104102 1968 S Stgw 57_03 KK WV Pfaffnau259
Hintermann Hansjörg 87 111557 1966 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Dürrenäsch260
Gerber Kurt 87 176401 1964 S Stgw 90 KK Schützen Malters261
Grädel Jürg 87 173956 1963 S Stgw 90 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos262
Ehrler Markus 87 128509 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl263
Kaufmann Sonja 87 259155 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Suhr264
Steiner Josef 87 186489 1961 S Stgw 90 NG Allmend-Schützen Udligenswil265
Speck Peter 87 132252 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm266
Wymann Werner 87 457808 1958 S Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon267
Reck Peter 87 151383 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil268
Aeschbach Ernst 87 149932 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil269
Lang Richard 87 205709 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Ossingen270
Eichenberger Walter 87 825773 1956 V Karabiner KK FSG Moosleerau271
Weibel Markus 87 307434 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen272
Kunz Max 87 249871 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Uster273
Fritschi Kurt 87 278029 1954 V Stgw 57_03 NG SG Zofingen274
Bruder Erich 87 171443 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen275
Schmid Oswald 87 114203 1951 V Karabiner KK SG Amsteg-Erstfeld276
Möri Walter 87 219946 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach277
Hartmann Josef 87 206345 1950 V Stgw 90 NG FSG Reitnau278
Bolfing Kurt 87 206789 1949 V Stgw 90 KK SV Oberbuchsiten279
Zimmermann Peter 87 131124 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Buochs280
Zimmerli Gertrud 87 151407 1948 V Stgw 90 KK MSV Kölliken281
Oehrli Verena 87 199242 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Schwanden BE282
Achermann Josef 87 162014 1947 V Karabiner KK SG Emmen283
Kissling Josef 87 250593 1946 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Wangen bei Olten284
Kellerhals Hans 87 219939 1945 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach285
Junker Paul 87 125114 1945 SV Stgw 90 NG SG Wangen bei Olten286
Simmen Walter 87 177485 1940 SV Karabiner NG Schützen Malters287
Schär Andreas 87 231770 1940 SV Stgw 90 KK Schützen Rüegsau288
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Linder Heinz 87 106535 1938 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Zofingen289
Wanner Hans 87 156829 1934 SV Karabiner NG SG Buchs, LU290
Kälin Meinrad 87 205475 1932 SV Karabiner KK FS Walterswil291
Cadoret Damien 86 699949 1998 U21 Stgw 90 KK FSG Moosleerau292
Baumann Nico 86 552444 1997 U21 Stgw 90 KK FSG Reitnau293
Recher Andreas 86 273231 1988 E Stgw 90 KK SG Ziefen294
Stauber Rudolf 86 301694 1987 E Stgw 90 KK SG Zetzwil295
Zehnder Rolf 86 289460 1986 E Stgw 90 KK SG Däniken296
Zürcher Gottfried 86 166391 1980 E Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon297
Gassmann Josef 86 218792 1976 E Stgw 90 KK SV Winikon-Triengen298
Moser Beat 86 210119 1975 E Stgw 90 KK FS Biglen299
Zeltner Patrick 86 156113 1973 E Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Oensingen300
Vogel Dieter 86 166381 1973 E Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon301
Alt Alois 86 173604 1972 E Stgw 90 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos302
Hauri Marc 86 125631 1970 S Stgw 90 NG SG Staffelbach303
Wymann Hanspeter 86 166387 1967 S Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon304
Mathis Stefan 86 209418 1965 S Stgw 90 KK SG Staufen305
Wiesenzarter Georg 86 785992 1965 S Karabiner KK SG Zofingen306
Surber Markus 86 165656 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen307
Röthlisberger Heidi 86 156823 1960 S Stgw 90 KK SG Buchs, LU308
Rölli Hanspeter 86 100390 1959 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal309
Santalucia Cosimo 86 585625 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Suhr310
Arrighi Katharina 86 681949 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Muhen311
Furrer Bernadette 86 210071 1957 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Beinwil/Freiamt312
Kreckel Joseph 86 100253 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil313
Baumann Paul 86 299248 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen314
Lehmann René 86 118110 1955 V Stgw 57_03 NG FSG Attelwil315
Schmid Karl 86 219269 1953 V Karabiner KK SB Zeihen316
Etterlin Peter 86 109127 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen_Lindenberg Hämikon317
Senn Siegfried 86 458237 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Dürrenäsch318
Deiss Kurt 86 169337 1950 V Karabiner KK SB Zeihen319
Ruf Hansruedi 86 151254 1950 V Stgw 90 KK SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil320
Bühlmann Roger 86 151964 1949 V Karabiner NG SG Unterkulm321
Estermann Franz 86 317812 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See322
Kunz Urs 86 205473 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil323
Fankhauser Ernst 86 185746 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Eschenbach324
Stauffer Werner 86 111544 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Dürrenäsch325
Haas René 86 125238 1946 SV Karabiner KK SG Erlinsbach326
Lüthy Renate 86 125662 1946 SV Stgw 90 KK SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken327
Frey Hans 86 134635 1946 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Buttwil-Geltwil328
Wegmüller Max 86 118048 1944 SV Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken329
Locher Peter 86 180210 1944 SV Stgw 90 NG SG Wisen330
Häfeli Theo 86 102366 1941 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Seon331
Leuenberger Andreas 86 119958 1936 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen332
Vochetzer Joachim 86 129862 1934 SV Karabiner KK SV Oberbuchsiten333
Boos Anton 86 219923 1933 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hägendorf-Rickenbach334
Haller Lukas 85 705125 1996 U21 Stgw 90 KK SG Gontenschwil335
Schaffner Christian 85 650259 1992 E Stgw 90 KK SG Staufen336
Urech Jeff 85 551193 1992 E Stgw 90 KK SG Dürrenäsch337
Bolliger Benjamin 85 305563 1989 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Moosleerau338
Karli Christian 85 168068 1983 E Stgw 90 KK SV Grossdietwil339
Chopard Thomas 85 256971 1977 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr340
Kyburz Patrick 85 147019 1974 E Stgw 90 KK MSV Kölliken341
Schüpbach Peter 85 210192 1969 S Stgw 90 KK FS Biglen342
Met Berisha 85 739629 1968 S Stgw 90 KK SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen343
Zürcher Peter 85 224163 1967 S Stgw 90 NG SG Strengelbach344
Meier Jolanda 85 256561 1967 S Stgw 90 KK SG Buttwil-Geltwil345
Zirgel Pascal 85 775968 1964 S Stgw 90 KK SB Buchs, AG346
Gschwend Valentin 85 105209 1963 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Egerkingen347
Rölli Beat 85 118117 1963 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Attelwil348
Duppenthaler Markus 85 208918 1962 S Stgw 90 KK SG Melchnau349
Scheuermeyer Andreas 85 121827 1962 S Stgw 90 KK SV Mättenwil350
Kreckel Margrit 85 100197 1958 S Stgw 90 KK SG Safenwil351
Weber Manfred 85 153437 1955 V Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon352
Biedermann Kurt 85 151354 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Safenwil353
Bärtschi Hans 85 173924 1950 V Stgw 90 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos354
Brunner Ernst 85 170742 1949 V Karabiner KK FSG Moosleerau355
Stalder Werner 85 132264 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberkulm356
Eicher Urs 85 249542 1946 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Remetschwil357
Maurer Otto 85 173655 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos358
Brügger Josef 85 219755 1937 SV Stgw 57_03 KK Falkensteinschützen Niedergösgen359
Dick Benno 85 173051 1936 SV Stgw 90 KK SV Neuendorf-Härkingen360
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Sommer Yves 84 463900 1993 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos361
Scherrer Cornelia 84 248594 1978 E Stgw 90 - SG Dürrenäsch362
Schär Stefan 84 173994 1972 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos363
Wyss Daniel 84 223424 1970 S Stgw 90 - SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen364
Honegger Veronika 84 112225 1967 S Stgw 90 - SV Laupersdorf365
Leuenberger Hans 84 147020 1966 S Karabiner - MSV Kölliken366
Wüthrich Peter 84 226471 1965 S Stgw 57_03 - Schützen Rüegsau367
Munzinger Viktor 84 330785 1963 S Stgw 57_03 - Engelbergerschützen Dulliken368
Herrmann Hansruedi 84 218084 1960 S Stgw 90 - SG Madiswil369
Purtschert Anton 84 305600 1960 S Stgw 90 - WV Wikon370
Freidig Richard 84 204512 1954 V Stgw 90 KK SG Wangen bei Olten371
Wolfer Kurt 84 130868 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK SV Ossingen372
Infanger Hans 84 167606 1951 V Karabiner KK SG Isenthal373
Suter Hans 84 125672 1950 V Stgw 57_03 NG SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken374
Kehl Kurt 84 200386 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Oensingen375
Noth Albert 84 119961 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen376
Friedli Hans-Rudolf 84 205472 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil377
Widmer Martin 84 164557 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK FSV Kirchdorf378
Jaeggi Bruno 84 100270 1941 SV Stgw 57_03 KK FSG Altbüron379
Maurer Hans 84 173653 1940 SV Stgw 57_03 NG SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos380
Koch Gregor 84 102469 1940 SV Karabiner KK SV Laupersdorf381
Augstburger Werner 84 125697 1930 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Reinach382
Wiesenzarter Fabian 83 742448 1998 U21 Stgw 90 NG SG Zofingen383
Baumann Marco 83 514483 1996 U21 Stgw 90 KK FSG Reitnau384
Roth Susanne 83 294580 1988 E Stgw 90 - SG Madiswil385
Lehmann Daniela 83 104098 1985 E Stgw 90 - FSG Moosleerau386
Widmer Patricia 83 806107 1983 E Stgw 57_03 - Schützen Oensingen387
Spillmann Amanda 83 133646 1976 E Stgw 57_03 - SG Hallwil388
Baumann Beat 83 221469 1971 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil389
Fankhauser Sascha 83 167661 1971 E Stgw 57_03 - SG Hallwil390
Roost Thomas 83 169017 1966 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Erlinsbach391
Kreis Philipp 83 166338 1963 S Stgw 90 - WV Wikon392
Fuchs Karl 83 253092 1961 S Stgw 57_03 - FS Stechelberg393
Stähli Urs 83 102977 1961 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Ossingen394
Furlan Angelo 83 201829 1959 S Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal395
Mathiuet Heini 83 185665 1956 V Stgw 90 KK SG Wisen396
Vuichard Patrick 83 793847 1956 V Stgw 90 KK FS Berikon397
Weber Willy 83 210056 1955 V Karabiner KK FSG Beinwil/Freiamt398
Burch Gregor 83 206834 1954 V Stgw 90 KK WV Ennetbürgen399
Hagenbuch Ernst 83 146078 1954 V Karabiner KK SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken400
Gambetta Dario 83 168212 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Suhr401
Jenni Karl 83 153393 1947 V Stgw 90 NG FS Berikon402
Marti Stefan 83 220772 1946 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Wangen bei Olten403
Müller Hanspeter 83 457841 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Unterkulm404
Bütikofer Martin 83 164073 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen405
Röthlisberger Ruedi 83 156824 1943 SV Stgw 90 KK SG Buchs, LU406
Dubach Willi 83 153049 1935 SV Karabiner KK SG Remetschwil407
Leuenberger Armin 82 546085 1993 E Stgw 90 - SG Staffelbach408
Vonmoos Markus 82 284804 1991 E Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal409
Bäni Benjamin 82 173664 1985 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos410
Winkler Pascal 82 789282 1984 E Stgw 90 - SG Remetschwil411
Häfliger Pascal 82 218796 1984 E Stgw 90 - SV Winikon-Triengen412
Böll Christian 82 0 1982 E Stgw 90 - SG Buchs, LU413
Burri Othmar 82 173631 1977 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos414
Hochuli Andreas 82 289232 1970 S Stgw 90 - SG Staffelbach415
Huber Thomas 82 148990 1963 S Stgw 90 - SG Gontenschwil416
Greber Samuel 82 171951 1961 S Stgw 90 - SG Schlossrued417
Schilter Andreas 82 166366 1960 S Stgw 57_03 - WV Wikon418
Steiner Herbert 82 112486 1959 S Stgw 57_03 - Stadtschützen Willisau419
Uhlmann Kurt 82 149326 1957 S Stgw 90 - SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil420
Dick Ingrid 82 249425 1957 S Stgw 90 - SV Neuendorf-Härkingen421
Keller Kurt 82 131072 1954 V Karabiner - SG Buochs422
Masson Alfred 82 105249 1954 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Egerkingen423
Fuchs Fritz 82 159165 1953 V Stgw 90 - FS Stechelberg424
Steiner Elisabeth 82 129052 1949 V Stgw 90 - MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl425
Steiner Karl 82 129056 1947 V Stgw 90 - MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl426
Gardi René 82 102517 1947 V Stgw 57_03 - SV Laupersdorf427
Indlekofer Susanne 82 162695 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK FS Tennwil428
Gamma Werner 82 117538 1942 SV Karabiner KK SG Amsteg-Erstfeld429
Pfander Otto 82 217527 1940 SV Karabiner KK Inf-S Wynau430
Frei Janine 81 446616 1999 U21 Stgw 90 - WV Pfaffnau431
Dällenbach Katja 81 779277 1998 U21 Stgw 90 - SV Ossingen432
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Hunziker Marco 81 546086 1994 E Stgw 90 - FSG Moosleerau433
Rohr Sandra 81 457911 1992 E Stgw 90 - SG Staufen434
Bühlmann Roger 81 463904 1991 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos435
Lehmann André 81 282010 1987 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil436
Penasa Bruno 81 163357 1984 E Stgw 57_03 - SV Winikon-Triengen437
Morgenthaler Roman 81 104215 1980 E Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal438
Flämig Markus 81 725385 1979 E Stgw 57_03 - Schützen Oensingen439
Benz Roland 81 173618 1969 S Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos440
Schmid Christian 81 205730 1968 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Ossingen441
Häfeli Bruno 81 151974 1964 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Unterkulm442
Bachmann Markus 81 126653 1961 S Stgw 90 - SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken443
Müller Rolf 81 279473 1960 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Villigen444
Baumann Markus 81 118099 1959 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil445
Hürzeler Roland 81 144836 1953 V Stgw 57_03 - SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken446
Hodel Fritz 81 163365 1951 V Karabiner - SV Winikon-Triengen447
Gäumann Heinz 81 207866 1950 V Stgw 57_03 - SV Péry-Reuchenette448
Ecker Horst 81 397730 1949 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Hallwil449
Jordi Fritz 81 100382 1947 V Karabiner - SV Winikon-Triengen450
Suter Trudy 81 210078 1946 SV Stgw 90 - FSG Beinwil/Freiamt451
Hiltbrunner Josef 81 303353 1942 SV Stgw 90 - SG Wangen bei Olten452
Stöckli Anton 81 145649 1939 SV Karabiner - SG Gettnau453
Neeser Lukas 80 602494 1999 U21 Stgw 90 - WV Pfaffnau454
Erismann Janick 80 735920 1994 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil455
Baumann Markus (64) 80 118100 1964 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil456
Weber Rudolf 80 286202 1958 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Oberkulm457
Bissig Peter 80 167476 1954 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Isenthal458
Bissig Josef 80 166956 1952 V Karabiner - SG Isenthal459
Gabriel Josef 80 251845 1950 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Buchs, LU460
Meierhans Toni 80 201823 1950 V Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal461
Portmann Peter 80 313750 1945 SV Karabiner - SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken462
Steiner Josef 80 209344 1935 SV Stgw 57_03 - SB Zeihen463
König Fabian 79 534565 1997 U21 Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos464
Schöni Jens 79 330460 1993 E Stgw 90 - SG Däniken465
Müller Beat 79 111562 1972 E Stgw 90 - SG Dürrenäsch466
Eichenberger Martin 79 280217 1964 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Beinwil am See467
Eiholzer Heiri 79 223434 1957 S Stgw 90 - SV Grossdietwil468
Furrer Franz 79 210051 1956 V Karabiner - FSG Beinwil/Freiamt469
Hammer Heinz 79 102579 1954 V Stgw 90 - FS Balsthal470
Zimmerli Robert 79 296007 1953 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Safenwil471
Hochuli Hans 79 218799 1953 V Stgw 90 - SV Winikon-Triengen472
Zurfluh Josef 79 163966 1939 SV Stgw 90 - SG Amsteg-Erstfeld473
Lüscher Rudolf 79 147023 1937 SV Stgw 90 - MSV Kölliken474
Rüegger Roland 79 186663 1935 SV Stgw 90 - SVSchorüti Kölliken-Holziken475
Groth Cédric 78 627198 1992 E Stgw 90 - FS Berikon476
Graber David 78 218793 1980 E Stgw 90 - SV Winikon-Triengen477
Scherrer Roland 78 111547 1974 E Stgw 90 - SG Dürrenäsch478
Stiefel Peter 78 578193 1965 S Stgw 90 - MSV Kölliken479
Baumann Roland 78 118103 1965 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil480
Wirz Therese 78 111551 1959 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Dürrenäsch481
Wermuth Rudolf 78 119967 1955 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Aefligen-Rüdtlingen482
Wirz Willi 78 111550 1951 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Dürrenäsch483
Montibeller Danilo 78 176865 1948 V Karabiner - SG Unterkulm484
Schmidlin Werner 78 100089 1945 SV Stgw 90 - SG Emmen485
Purtschert Anton 78 174934 1933 SV Karabiner - FSG Rothrist486
Casati Daniela 77 777893 1984 E Stgw 57_03 - SG Lauffohr487
Erismann Alexander 77 118106 1968 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil488
Huwiler Adrian 77 170748 1961 S Stgw 90 - SG Staffelbach489
Hilfiker Beatrice 77 257534 1960 S Stgw 90 - SG Safenwil490
Riedweg Arthur 77 101693 1956 V Stgw 57_03 - SV Grossdietwil491
Hochuli Alfred 77 226860 1948 V Stgw 90 - SG Schlossrued492
Baumann Janik 76 781777 1998 U21 Stgw 90 - SG Däniken493
Teutschmann Simon 76 312249 1992 E Stgw 57_03 - SG Hallwil494
Urech Sybille 76 597504 1991 E Stgw 90 - SG Hallwil495
Imhof Anton 76 167530 1949 V Stgw 90 - SG Isenthal496
Stalder Hans 76 185720 1946 SV Stgw 90 - WV Ennetbürgen497
Märki Nathaniel 75 776379 2004 U17 Stgw 90 - FS Berikon498
Bärtschi Matthias 75 173926 1980 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos499
Urech René 75 167648 1971 E Karabiner - SG Hallwil500
Hunziker Lilo 75 793289 1961 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Oberkulm501
Tschopp Peter 75 307972 1959 S Karabiner - Falkensteinschützen Niedergösgen502
Schär Hans 75 221188 1935 SV Karabiner - SB Zeihen503
Lehmann Janick 74 330674 1992 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil504
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Aellig Christoph 74 268189 1986 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos505
Müller Peter 74 173975 1981 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos506
Baumann Fränzi 74 118098 1968 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil507
Urech Beat 74 531795 1960 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Hallwil508
Weber Max 74 156877 1957 S Stgw 90 - SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil509
Hächler Christine 73 292000 1975 E Stgw 90 - SG Schlossrued510
Degonda Georg 73 133693 1949 V Karabiner - FS Berikon511
Hess Bernhard 73 148986 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 - SG Gontenschwil512
Hunziker Bernhard 73 132065 1934 SV Stgw 57_03 - SV Oberkulm513
Kurzer René 72 741319 1977 E Stgw 90 - FS Berikon514
Schenker Hans-Ueli 72 205479 1959 S Stgw 57_03 - FS Walterswil515
Meier Hugo 72 177269 1943 SV Stgw 90 - SG Buchs, LU516
Rost Roland 71 151383 1965 S Stgw 90 - SG Safenwil517
Fischer Marc 70 289192 1954 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Staffelbach518
Aregger Sepp 70 297540 1950 V Stgw 57_03 - SG Wisen519
Morgenthaler Stefan 65 118115 1969 S Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil520
Schneider Thomas 64 233976 1976 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil521
Pally Josef 64 135905 1952 V Stgw 57_03 - Inf-SG Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich522
Urech Martin 63 322730 1994 E Stgw 90 - SG Hallwil523
Lehmann Nicola 60 613836 1995 E Stgw 90 - SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos524
Pauli Hans 59 605398 1948 V Karabiner - SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen525
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Stauber Beat 100 50.00 1968 S Stagw KK SG Zetzwil1

Lüscher Matthias 99 30.00 1973 E Stagw KK SG Gontenschwil2

Schenker Edwin 99 30.00 1951 V Freie Waffe KK FS Walterswil3

Grun Daniel 97 10.00 1966 S Stagw KK SV Liesberg4

Brun Franz 97 25.00 1956 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters5

Lindenberger Max 97 10.00 1953 V Freie Waffe KK SG Zullwil6

Fankhauser Johannes 97 25.00 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK Schützen Rüegsau7

Dürr Stefan 96 8.00 1964 S Stagw KK SG Ziefen8

Meier Markus 96 20.00 1961 S Stgw 57_03 KK SB Zeihen9

Zaugg Martin 96 8.00 1956 V Freie Waffe KK SV Niederbuchsiten10

Uldry René 96 20.00 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Walterswil11

Schurter Rudolf 96 8.00 1952 V Stagw KK MSV Marthalen12

Schärer Walter 96 8.00 1950 V Freie Waffe NG SG Stadt Thun13

Truttmann Anton 96 8.00 1947 V Freie Waffe KK WV Ennetbürgen14

Oehrli Niklaus 96 8.00 1945 SV Freie Waffe KK SG Stadt Thun15

Hug Daniel 95 5.00 1991 E Stagw KK SG Ziefen16

Schellenberg Rico 95 5.00 1989 E Stagw KK SV Höri17

Roth Tobias 95 5.00 1986 E Stagw KK SV Höri18

Maag Kurt 95 5.00 1965 S Stagw KK SV Höri19

Hotz Josef 95 15.00 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Zug20

Roth Walter 95 15.00 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Melchnau21

Hunn Hansruedi 95 15.00 1947 V Karabiner KK SG Rothenburg22

Hodel Beatrice 94 10.00 1988 E Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon23

Schneider Roman 94 0.00 1988 E Stagw KK SV Höri24

Joller Renato 94 0.00 1982 E Stagw NG MSV Kölliken25

Hossle Michael 94 10.00 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr26

Erni Roland 94 0.00 1972 E Stagw NG SB Buchs, AG27

Scherrer Sonja 94 0.00 1972 E Stagw KK SB Buchs, AG28

Foppa Marinus 94 0.00 1969 S Stagw KK SdT Vial Sumvitg29

Recher Balz 94 0.00 1967 S Stagw KK SG Ziefen30

Schwegler Ruedi 94 10.00 1961 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron31

Bruni Rudolf 94 0.00 1960 S Stagw KK SG Stadt Thun32

Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 94 0.00 1957 S Stagw KK SDT Ruschein33

Imboden Werner 94 0.00 1957 S Stagw KK SG Menznau34

Christen Max 94 0.00 1953 V Freie Waffe KK SV Niederbuchsiten35

Berner Urs 94 10.00 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen36

Haller Beat 93 0.00 1965 S Stagw KK SG Gontenschwil37

Haltiner Peter 93 0.00 1961 S Stagw KK SB Buchs, AG38

Siegenthaler Anita 93 5.00 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Stadt Thun39

von Arx Richard 93 0.00 1950 V Freie Waffe KK FS Walterswil40

Felber Hans 93 5.00 1948 V Stgw 57_03 NG FSG Richenthal41

Kinz Helmut 93 0.00 1946 SV Stagw KK Inf-SG Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich42

Landolt Peter 93 5.00 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 NG SG Uster43

Waser Paul 93 0.00 1942 SV Freie Waffe KK WV Ennetbürgen44

Chopard René 92 0.00 1984 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr45

Merz Joachim 92 0.00 1974 E Stagw KK SG Leutwil46

Kneubühler Reto 92 0.00 1968 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal47

Sturzenegger Ernst 92 0.00 1964 S Stagw KK SG Dürrenäsch48

Grütter Elias 92 0.00 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See49

Rudolf Beat 92 0.00 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil50

Schärer Hans 92 0.00 1958 S Stgw 57_03 KK SG Beinwil am See51

Pfyl Bruno 92 0.00 1949 V Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl52

Rohner Bruno 92 0.00 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Ammerswil53

Koller Arnold 92 0.00 1945 SV Freie Waffe KK SG Stadt Thun54

Furrer Walter 92 0.00 1937 SV Stgw 57_03 NG MSV Zug55
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Wiesmer Christian 91 0.00 1989 E Stagw KK SV Höri56

Hotz Thomas 91 0.00 1983 E Stagw KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl57

Bürgi Marco 91 0.00 1980 E Karabiner KK SB Zeihen58

Wicki Sascha 91 0.00 1978 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr59

Schumacher Walter 91 0.00 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr60

Schumacher Hans 91 0.00 1976 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr61

Wyder Matthias 91 0.00 1969 S Stgw 90 KK SG Staufen62

Lüscher Martin 91 0.00 1968 S Stagw KK WV Ennetbürgen63

Fuchs Ruedi 91 0.00 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg64

Steiner Alex 91 0.00 1955 V Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron65

Zurfluh Lorenz 91 0.00 1955 V Karabiner KK SG Altdorf66

Hertig Bruno 91 0.00 1951 V Stgw 57_03 NG SV Oberkulm67

Küffer Beat 91 0.00 1951 V Freie Waffe KK SG Stadt Thun68

Moos Werner 91 0.00 1950 V Karabiner KK Schützen Malters69

Amrein Werner 91 0.00 1949 V Karabiner NG Schützen Malters70

Blumer Werner 91 0.00 1949 V Karabiner NG SG Madiswil71

Steinemann Hanspeter 91 0.00 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Uster72

Märki Dieter 91 0.00 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen73

Chételat Werner 91 0.00 1944 SV Freie Waffe KK SV Liesberg74

Marti Anton 91 0.00 1940 SV Karabiner KK SG Strengelbach75

Fässler Alfred 91 0.00 1933 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SV Oberbuchsiten76

Schwegler Jonas 90 0.00 1996 U2 Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron77

Bärtschi Lukas 90 0.00 1984 E Stgw 90 KK SG Wiliberg-Hintermoos78

Vogel Christoph 90 0.00 1981 E Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal79

Casati Michael 90 0.00 1974 E Stgw 57_03 KK SG Lauffohr80

Järmann Markus 90 0.00 1966 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Altbüron81

Huber Erich 90 0.00 1960 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Ossingen82

Dolder Fritz 90 0.00 1957 S Stagw KK SV Mättenwil83

Ettlin Markus 90 0.00 1956 V Stagw KK WV Ennetbürgen84

Peier Markus 90 0.00 1953 V Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken85

Graf Hans 90 0.00 1952 V Stgw 90 KK WV Ennetbürgen86

Hafner Beda 90 0.00 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Tennwil87

Fuchs Erich 89 0.00 1993 E Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg88

Häfliger Adrian 89 0.00 1986 E Stgw 90 KK SV Grossdietwil89

Bachmann Nadine 89 0.00 1976 E Stgw 57_03 NG WV Pfaffnau90

Kneubühler Adolf 89 0.00 1952 V Stgw 57_03 KK FSG Richenthal91

Megert Walter 89 0.00 1952 V Stgw 90 KK FS Affoltern i. E.92

Gloor Walter 89 0.00 1951 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Hallwil93

Bissig Peter 89 0.00 1950 V Freie Waffe KK WV Ennetbürgen94

Zwygart Jakob 89 0.00 1947 V Karabiner KK FS Affoltern i. E.95

Habermacher Jakob 88 0.00 1966 S Stagw - SG Gontenschwil96

Fuchs Kurt 88 0.00 1964 S Stgw 57_03 KK FS Stechelberg97

Furrer Stefan 88 0.00 1963 S Stagw - FSG Beinwil/Freiamt98

Betschart Ady 88 0.00 1959 S Stagw - MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl99

Schalt Silvano 88 0.00 1959 S Stgw 57_03 KK Engelbergerschützen Dulliken100

Hofstetter Jürg 88 0.00 1958 S Stgw 90 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl101

Wieser Marcel 88 0.00 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen102

Imhof Hanspeter 88 0.00 1950 V Stgw 57_03 KK SB Zeihen103

Siegenthaler Jeremias 88 0.00 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK SG Stadt Thun104

Michels Susanna 87 0.00 1970 S Stgw 90 KK SdT Vial Sumvitg105

Frei Pius 87 0.00 1968 S Stgw 57_03 KK WV Pfaffnau106

Ehrler Markus 87 0.00 1962 S Stgw 57_03 KK MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl107

Lang Richard 87 0.00 1957 S Stgw 57_03 KK SV Ossingen108

Kunz Max 87 0.00 1955 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Uster109

Bruder Erich 87 0.00 1954 V Stgw 57_03 KK Sportschützen Seengen110
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Schmid Oswald 87 0.00 1951 V Karabiner KK SG Amsteg-Erstfeld111

Oehrli Verena 87 0.00 1947 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Schwanden BE112

Simmen Walter 87 0.00 1940 SV Karabiner NG Schützen Malters113

Vogel Dieter 86 0.00 1973 E Stgw 90 KK WV Wikon114

Rölli Hanspeter 86 0.00 1959 S Stgw 90 KK FSG Richenthal115

Baumann Paul 86 0.00 1956 V Stgw 57_03 KK SG Villigen116

Schmid Karl 86 0.00 1953 V Karabiner KK SB Zeihen117

Fankhauser Ernst 86 0.00 1948 V Stgw 57_03 KK FS Eschenbach118

Koch Gregor 84 0.00 1940 SV Karabiner KK SV Laupersdorf119

Fuchs Karl 83 0.00 1961 S Stgw 57_03 - FS Stechelberg120

Stähli Urs 83 0.00 1961 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Ossingen121

Furlan Angelo 83 0.00 1959 S Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal122

Vonmoos Markus 82 0.00 1991 E Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal123

Fuchs Fritz 82 0.00 1953 V Stgw 90 - FS Stechelberg124

Steiner Elisabeth 82 0.00 1949 V Stgw 90 - MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl125

Indlekofer Susanne 82 0.00 1946 SV Stgw 57_03 KK FS Tennwil126

Frei Janine 81 0.00 1999 U2 Stgw 90 - WV Pfaffnau127

Lehmann André 81 0.00 1987 E Stgw 90 - FSG Attelwil128

Morgenthaler Roman 81 0.00 1980 E Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal129

Schmid Christian 81 0.00 1968 S Stgw 57_03 - SV Ossingen130

Müller Rolf 81 0.00 1960 S Stgw 57_03 - SG Villigen131

Lehmann Willy 80 0.00 1953 V Stgw 57_02 NG FSG Attelwil132

Meierhans Toni 80 0.00 1950 V Stgw 90 - FSG Richenthal133

Graber David 78 0.00 1980 E Stgw 90 - SV Winikon-Triengen134

Casati Daniela 77 0.00 1984 E Stgw 57_03 - SG Lauffohr135

Hess Bernhard 73 0.00 1945 SV Stgw 57_03 - SG Gontenschwil136

Pauli Hans 59 0.00 1948 V Karabiner - SG Oftringen-Küngoldingen137
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